Order Entry # Horse

A O 00 = W N N O

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

378
391

368
385
400
359
387
386

Primrose Where's Waldo

J'Adore Cosette

Sentimental Journey

Cicero's Deern

Sea Crest Diamond

Pray For Kitten
Afternoon Tea

lego my eggo

(100) Hunter Hack - 8 Entries, 8 Placed

UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Rider
Mckenna Rice

Kathryn Cohen
Vickie Cozzens
ariel duffy
Laikynn Hatch
Mindy Lokey
London Godfrey
Ashtyn Laputka

Trainer
Anne Godfrey
Vinton Karrasch

Anne Godfrey

Anne Godfrey
Anne Godfrey
Anne Godfrey

Owner
Mckenna Rice

Vickie Cozzens

ariel duffy

Mindy Lokey
London Godfrey
ariel duffy

(101) OR-UHJA Walk/ Trot Poles 1 - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing
(102) OR-UHJA Walk/ Trot Poles 2 - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025
Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing
(105) OR-Walk/ Trot Poles U/S - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025
Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing
(201) OR-Baby Green Hunter 2'6" -1 - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025
Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing
(202) OR-Baby Green Hunter 2'6" -2 - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025
Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing
(205) OR-Baby Green Hunter US - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025
Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing
(207) UHJA Open 3' -2 - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025
Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing
(210) UHJA Open 3' US - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025
Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

Placing Score

0O NO OGO b~MWDN—

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score
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Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Entry #

Entry #

Entry #

Entry #

Entry #

Entry #

Entry #

Entry #

Entry #

Entry #

Entry #

Entry #

(211) Green Hunter 3' 1- O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(212) Green Hunter 3' 2 - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(215) Green Hunter 3' US - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(216) Performance Hunter 3'3" -1 - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(217) Performance Hunter 3'3" -2 - 0 Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(220) Performance Hunter 3'3" - US - 0 Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(221) Performance Hunter 3'6"-1 - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(222) Performance Hunter 3'6"-2 - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(225) Performance Hunter 3'6"-US - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(226) Greeen Hunter 3'3"- 1- 0 Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(227) Greeen Hunter 3'3" - 2 - 0 Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(230) Greeen Hunter 3'3" U/S - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score
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(241) OR-Children's Hunter 3'-1 - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score

(242) OR-Children's Hunter 3'-2 - 0 Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score

(245) OR-Children's Hunter 3'-US - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score

(246) OR-Adult Hunter 3' - 1- 0 Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score

(247) OR-Adult Hunter 3' - 2 - 0 Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score

(250) OR-Adult Hunter 3' - US - 0 Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score

(251) Junior Hunter 3'3"- 3'6" - 1 - 1Entries, 1Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score
1 392 Obi Won Clara Wright (Jr) Anne Godfrey Clara Wright 1 -

(252) Junior Hunter 3'3"- 3'6" - 2 - 1 Entries, 1Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score
1 392 Obi Won Clara Wright (Jr) Anne Godfrey Clara Wright 1 -

(255) Junior Hunter 3'3"- 3'6" - US - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score

(271) OR-Crossbar Hunter 18" -1 - 4 Entries, 4 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score
1 400 Sea Crest Diamond Laikynn Hatch Anne Godfrey 1 -
3 368 Sentimental Journey Vickie Cozzens  Anne Godfrey  Vickie Cozzens 2 -
4 359 Pray For Kitten Mindy Lokey Anne Godfrey ~ Mindy Lokey 3 -
2 371 Pebbles Juniper Trainor Kate Lockhart  Juniper Trainor 4 -
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(272) OR-Crossbar Hunter 18" -2 - 5 Entries, 5 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner
1 400 Sea Crest Diamond Laikynn Hatch Anne Godfrey
3 371 Pebbles Juniper Trainor Kate Lockhart  Juniper Trainor
2 386 lego my eggo Ashtyn Laputka ariel duffy
5 359 Pray For Kitten Mindy Lokey Anne Godfrey ~ Mindy Lokey
4 368 Sentimental Journey Vickie Cozzens Anne Godfrey  Vickie Cozzens
(275) OR-Crossbar Hunter 18" -US - 4 Entries, 4 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025
Order Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner
3 368 Sentimental Journey Vickie Cozzens  Anne Godfrey  Vickie Cozzens
4 359 Pray For Kitten Mindy Lokey Anne Godfrey  Mindy Lokey
1 400 Sea Crest Diamond Laikynn Hatch Anne Godfrey
2 371 Pebbles Juniper Trainor Kate Lockhart  Juniper Trainor
(276C) OR-Short/ Medium Stirrup-1 - 6 Entries, 6 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025
Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner
4 378 Primrose Where's Waldo  Mckenna Rice Anne Godfrey Mckenna Rice
5 391 J'Adore Cosette Kathryn Cohen Vinton Karrasch
6 387 Afternoon Tea London Godfrey Anne Godfrey London Godfrey
1 395 Demi Cara Page Vinton Karrasch
3 374 Farnleys Trilogy Erin Nighswonger Erin Nighswonger
2 369 Twinkletoes Samantha Russell Kate Lockhart Samantha Russell
(277C) OR-Short/ Medium Stirrup-2 - 6 Entries, 6 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025
Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner
5 391 J'Adore Cosette Kathryn Cohen Vinton Karrasch
4 378 Primrose Where's Waldo  Mckenna Rice Anne Godfrey Mckenna Rice
6 387 Afternoon Tea London Godfrey Anne Godfrey London Godfrey
2 395 Demi Cara Page Vinton Karrasch
1 374 Farnleys Trilogy Denise Tilley (Pro) Erin Nighswonger
3 369 Twinkletoes Samantha Russell ~ Kate Lockhart Samantha Russell

Placing

aa Mo N—

Placing

A OWODN

Placing

(o220 &) I NN O I | T

Placing

o o~ wbNh -

Score

Score

Score

Score
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(280C) OR-Short/ Medium Stirrup US - 5 Entries, 5 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score
3 378 Primrose Where's Waldo Mckenna Rice Anne Godfrey Mckenna Rice 1 -
2 368 Sentimental Journey Vickie Cozzens  Anne Godfrey Vickie Cozzens 2 -
4 391 J'Adore Cosette Kathryn Cohen Vinton Karrasch 3 -
1 395 Demi Cara Page Vinton Karrasch 4 -
5 387 Afternoon Tea London Godfrey  Anne Godfrey London Godfrey 5 -

(286C) OR-Low Child/ Adult Hunter -1- 5 Entries, 5 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score
3 390 Swarovski Alex Adams Vinton Karrasch 1 -
389 Hakuna Matata Sophia Yates Vinton Karrasch 2 -
2 384 Bravado Stephanie Good Anne Godfrey Stephanie Good 3 -
1 393 The Great Bambino  Alise Robison Anne Godfrey Alise Robison 4 -
4 377 Tails She Wins Addison Hollis (Jr) Tara Spilker Kimberlee Hollis 5 -

(287C) OR-Low Child/ Adult Hunter -2 - 5 Entries, 5 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score
3 390 Swarovski Alex Adams Vinton Karrasch 1 -
2 393 The Great Bambino  Alise Robison Anne Godfrey Alise Robison 2 -
5 389 Hakuna Matata Sophia Yates Vinton Karrasch 3 -
1 384 Bravado Stephanie Good Anne Godfrey Stephanie Good 4 -
4 377 Tails She Wins Addison Hollis (Jr) Tara Spilker Kimberlee Hollis 5 -

(290C) OR-Low Child/ Adult Hunter US - 4 Entries, 4 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score
1 384 Bravado Stephanie Good Anne Godfrey Stephanie Good 1 -
4 389 Hakuna Matata Sophia Yates Vinton Karrasch 2 -
2 390 Swarovski Alex Adams Vinton Karrasch 3 -
3 377 Tails She Wins Addison Hollis (Jr) Tara Spilker Kimberlee Hollis 4 -

(296) OR-Modified Child/ Adult Hunter 2'9"-1 - 2 Entries, 2 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Order Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing Score
1 363 Creator TSH Claudia Bigatel Kate Lockhart ~ Heather Elliott 1] -
2 360 Crown Prince Carillon Alexis Adams (Jr) Ciara Reschke  Alexis Adams 2 -
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Order Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner
1 363 Creator TSH Claudia Bigatel Kate Lockhart ~ Heather Elliott
2 360 Crown Prince Carillon Alexis Adams (Jr) Ciara Reschke  Alexis Adams

Order

Order

a = w

Order

- b~ O

Order

Entry #
363
360

Entry #
385

367
374
303
366

Entry #
385
366
367
303

Entry #
374

385
366

Entry #
393
377
391

(297) OR-Modified Child/ Adult Hunter 2'9"-2 - 2 Entries, 2 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

(300) OR-Modified Child/ Adult Hunter 2'9"-US - 2 Entries, 2 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner

Creator TSH Claudia Bigatel Kate Lockhart ~ Heather Elliott

Crown Prince Carillon Alexis Adams (Jr) Ciara Reschke  Alexis Adams

(301) USHJA Open 2' - 1- 5 Entries, 5 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner

Cicero's Deern ariel duffy ariel duffy

Bajo Noah Campbell Noah Campbell
Farnleys Trilogy = Denise Tilley (Pro) Erin Nighswonger
Darias Kristin Mcclellan (Am)

Tony Montana Malaika Dixon D Arrow Family Ranch

(302) USHJA Open 2' - 2 - 5 Entries, 4 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner
Cicero's Deern  ariel duffy ariel duffy
Tony Montana Malaika Dixon D Arrow Family Ranch
Bajo Noah Campbell Noah Campbell
Darias Kristin Mcclellan (Am)

(305) USHJA OPEN 2' US - 3 Entries, 3 Placed

UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner

Farnleys Trilogy Erin Nighswonger Erin Nighswonger
Cicero's Deern ariel duffy ariel duffy

Tony Montana Malaika Dixon D Arrow Family Ranch

(311) USHJA 2'6" Hunter -1- 4 Entries, 3 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner

The Great Bambino Alise Robison  Anne Godfrey Alise Robison
Tails She Wins Tara Spilker Tara Spilker Kimberlee Hollis
J'Adore Cosette Ann Karrasch  Vinton Karrasch

Placing

1
2

Placing

1
2

Placing

aa ~ownN -

Placing

A WON

Placing

Placing

1
2
3

Score

Score

Score

Score
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(312) USHJA 2'6" Hunter -2 - 4 Entries, 4 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Order Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner

2 391 J'Adore Cosette Ann Karrasch ~ Vinton Karrasch

4 377 Tails She Wins Tara Spilker Tara Spilker Kimberlee Hollis
1 389 Hakuna Matata Ann Karrasch ~ Vinton Karrasch

3 393 The Great Bambino Alise Robison  Anne Godfrey Alise Robison

Order

Order

Order

w M DN

Order

Order
1

(313) USHJA 2'6" Hunter -3 - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(314) USHJA 2'6" Hunter-4 - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(315) USHJA 2'6" Hunter -FLAT - 4 Entries, 4 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner

391 J'Adore Cosette Ann Karrasch ~ Vinton Karrasch

389 Hakuna Matata Sophia Yates Vinton Karrasch

377 Tails She Wins Tara Spilker Tara Spilker Kimberlee Hollis
393 The Great Bambino Alise Robison  Anne Godfrey Alise Robison

(316) USHJA 2'9" Hunter-1 - 3 Entries, 3 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner

390 Swarovski Ann Karrasch Vinton Karrasch

363 Creator TSH Claudia Bigatel Kate Lockhart Heather Elliott
372 Too Cool To Catch Tara Spilker Tara Spilker Tara Spilker

(317) USHJA 2'9" Hunter-2 - 3 Entries, 3 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner

390 Swarovski Ann Karrasch Vinton Karrasch

363 Creator TSH Claudia Bigatel Kate Lockhart Heather Elliott
372 Too Cool To Catch Tara Spilker Tara Spilker Tara Spilker

(318) USHJA 2'9" Hunter-3 - 1 Entries, 1 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner

363

Creator TSH Claudia Bigatel Kate Lockhart Heather Elliott

Placing Score

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -
Score
Score

Placing Score

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Placing Score

1 -

2 -

3 -

Placing Score

1 -

2 -

3 -

Placing Score
1 -
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Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

(319) USHJA 2'9" Hunter-4 - 1Entries, 1Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner
363 Creator TSH Claudia Bigatel Kate Lockhart Heather Elliott

(320) USHJA 2'9" Hunter-US - 3 Entries, 3 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Friday May 16, 2025

Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner

363 Creator TSH Claudia Bigatel Kate Lockhart Heather Elliott
390 Swarovski Ann Karrasch Vinton Karrasch

372 Too Cool To Catch Tara Spilker Tara Spilker Tara Spilker

(401) OR-11 & Under Equitation 2'3" - 1Entries, 1Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner
387 Afternoon Tea London Godfrey Anne Godfrey London Godfrey

(402) OR-11 & Under Equtation Flat - 1 Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(403C) OR-12-14/15-17 Equitation 3' - 1Entries, 1 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner
363 Creator TSH Claudia Bigatel Kate Lockhart Heather Elliott

(404C) OR-12-14/15-17 Equitation FLAT - 3 Entries, 2 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner
363 Creator TSH Claudia Bigatel Kate Lockhart Heather Elliott
392 Obi Won Clara Wright (Jr) Anne Godfrey Clara Wright

(407) OR-18 + Equitatio 3' - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(408) OR-18 + Equitatio FLAT - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(409) OR-Walk Trot Pole Equitation over Poles - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(410) OR-Walk Trot Pole Equitation FLAT - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

Placing Score

1 -

Placing Score
1 -
2 -
3 -

Placing Score

1 -

Score

Placing Score

1 -

Placing Score
1 -
2 -

Score

Score

Score

Score
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Order
3

AN -

Order

A O ON

Order

N b -

Order

N M O W 00 N -

Entry #
368

359
400
371

362

Entry #
400

371

368
359
362

Entry #
387

391
395
369

Entry #
391

387
395
368
359
369
365

(416) OR-Crossbar Equitation 18" - 5 Entries, 5 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Trainer

Anne Godfrey
Anne Godfrey
Anne Godfrey
Kate Lockhart
Holland Houghton

Owner
Vickie Cozzens

Mindy Lokey

Juniper Trainor

Kaia Burr

(417) OR-Crossbar Equitation FLAT - 5 Entries, 5 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Trainer

Anne Godfrey
Kate Lockhart
Anne Godfrey
Anne Godfrey
Holland Houghton

Owner

Juniper Trainor
Vickie Cozzens
Mindy Lokey

Kaia Burr

(418C) OR-Short/ Medium Stirrup Equitation-2' - 4 Entries, 4 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Trainer

Anne Godfrey
Vinton Karrasch
Vinton Karrasch
Kate Lockhart

Owner
London Godfrey

Samantha Russell

(419C) OR-Short/ Medium Stirrup Equitation FLAT - 8 Entries, 7 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Horse Rider
Sentimental Journey Vickie Cozzens
Pray For Kitten Mindy Lokey
Sea Crest Diamond Laikynn Hatch
Pebbles Juniper Trainor
Lustig Kaia Burr (Jr)
Horse Rider
Sea Crest Diamond Laikynn Hatch
Pebbles Juniper Trainor
Sentimental Journey Vickie Cozzens
Pray For Kitten Mindy Lokey
Lustig Kaia Burr (Jr)
Horse Rider
Afternoon Tea London Godfrey
J'Adore Cosette  Kathryn Cohen
Demi Cara Page
Twinkletoes Samantha Russell
Horse Rider
J'Adore Cosette Kathryn Cohen
Afternoon Tea London Godfrey
Demi Cara Page

Sentimental Journey

Pray For Kitten
Twinkletoes

Daisy

Vickie Cozzens
Mindy Lokey
Samantha Russell

Mila Johnson

Trainer

Vinton Karrasch
Anne Godfrey
Vinton Karrasch
Anne Godfrey
Anne Godfrey
Kate Lockhart
Holland Houghton

Owner

London Godfrey

Vickie Cozzens
Mindy Lokey
Samantha Russell

Holland Houghton

Placing

a b~ ow N -

Placing
1

2
3
4

Placing

NO OaObhwbdN-—

Score

Score

Score

Score
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(422C) OR-Low Child/ Adult Equitation2'6" - 5 Entries, 5 Placed

UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Placing

a ~how N -

Score

Score

Score

Score
R1: -, R2:-

Placing Score

Order Entry# Horse Rider Trainer Owner
5 377 Tails She Wins Addison Hollis (Jr) Tara Spilker Kimberlee Hollis
1 389 Hakuna Matata Sophia Yates Vinton Karrasch
4 393 The Great Bambino  Alise Robison Anne Godfrey Alise Robison
2 390 Swarovski Alex Adams Vinton Karrasch
3 384 Bravado Stephanie Good Anne Godfrey Stephanie Good
(423C) OR-Low Child/ Adult Equitation FLAT - 5 Entries, 5 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025
Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner
2 390 Swarovski Alex Adams Vinton Karrasch
389 Hakuna Matata Sophia Yates Vinton Karrasch
3 384 Bravado Stephanie Good Anne Godfrey Stephanie Good
5 377 Tails She Wins Addison Hollis (Jr) Tara Spilker Kimberlee Hollis
4 393 The Great Bambino  Alise Robison Anne Godfrey Alise Robison
(426) OR-Pony Equitation for to Jump - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025
Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing
(500) UHJA 2'-2'3" DERBY - 4 Entries, 1Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025
Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing
2 395 Demi Cara Page Vinton Karrasch 1
(501) UHJA 2'6-2'9" DERBY - 6 Entries, 6 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025
Order Entry # Horse Rider Trainer Owner
1 389 Hakuna Matata Sophia Yates Vinton Karrasch
6 363 Creator TSH Claudia Bigatel Kate Lockhart Heather Elliott
2 390 Swarovski Alex Adams Vinton Karrasch
5 384 Bravado Stephanie Good Anne Godfrey Stephanie Good
4 393 The Great Bambino  Alise Robison Anne Godfrey Alise Robison
3 377 Tails She Wins Addison Hollis (Jr)  Tara Spilker Kimberlee Hollis

o o~ whN -

R1: -, R2:-
R1: -, R2:-
R1: -, R2:-
R1: -, R2:-
R1: -, R2:-
R1: -, R2:-
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Order Entry # Horse

9
8
4
7
3
Order
Order

Order

Order

360
363
393
368
387

(502) $250 UHJA Under Saddle Derby - 9 Entries, 5 Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Rider Trainer Owner
Crown Prince Carillon  Alexis Adams (Jr) Ciara Reschke Alexis Adams
Creator TSH Claudia Bigatel Kate Lockhart Heather Elliott
The Great Bambino Alise Robison Anne Godfrey  Alise Robison
Sentimental Journey Vickie Cozzens Anne Godfrey  Vickie Cozzens
Afternoon Tea London Godfrey Anne Godfrey  London Godfrey

Entry #

Entry #

Entry #

Entry #

(503) UHJA 3'-3'5" DERBY - O Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Sunday May 18, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(626) Pony Hunter 2'3",2'6", 2'9" - 1 - 0 Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(627) Pony Hunter 2'3", 2'6", 2'9" - 2 - 0 Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1 | Saturday May 17, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

(630) Pony Hunter 2'3", 2'6", 2'9" -US - 0 Entries, O Placed
UHJA SPRING HUNTER SHOW
Hunter 1| Saturday May 17, 2025

Horse Rider Trainer Owner Placing

Placing Score

1 R1: -, R2:-
2 R1: -, R2:-
3 R1: -, R2:-
4 R1: -, R2:-
5 R1: -, R2:-
Score
Score
Score
Score
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